STAR

B 712 70— NN—5

MEa—F K49430 -K49431
i, L TCRO80OWT -TCROS00WN

Hmit#aiX URB0800-11

 BmIENORRIE. By ElmEtiaEe EE<EEL,
- fABRO—EBICE., b -YMREOADEBRAHIET.

 BREHIHIZY—






=

& T3EXIZDNT

MEEROYRERIZDLNT

1. B0 TSR, TIUEE & < 12 E0y,
OF ¥

@ EBRHEE B0

@ AT

@ Flﬁﬂn "F

®®E %

X BRMEREXINSERFES LU, KA REEOR—
LTL— MIRRLTHETS,

2. e [~ | [ DFosreRLTB
0ET,

[=] e vaipd AR TO D
BLRE 2 I L0 B D

s T oA T Aiﬂ"bé%ﬁu Cgu
CEEHERG L7\ sl

ZOREEORHERFROMRER HIH) 13, BETH

EINHROGTY, TolEL, HHRERNThH-TH, Rk

AT DWW T 8% TR SO iEGE b H Y
%9,

RIS SO IR LR BHER R T L
T, BRI ThoTh, BhED ZEEEN D
S TAEETIIBES I ORI WD C IR STV V%
7,



TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT

2P7L—L K~/

RMES] B A F B oo A W (B i Gl
1| 1409660004 2P 7L—ACP 1
2 | 122111000M V7 RCP 1
3 | 0906771004 n—Y Ly 7Ty b 2
4 | ONAG FV—Azmy TV A MB 3
5 | 090678000M Ty 30X4. 5 2
6 | 000739000M JoFrr: 9 2
7 | 000006200M ny—Yrsry; 0, 1 2
8 | WS22 AR R 207 M22 2
9 | NAA22150 vk 4 1¥2 M22X1. 50 2
10 | 1404071004 Ra—/CP 1
11 | 1404140004 AHZRCP 1
12 | 1190520000 Ty AK ;125 1
13 | 000068200M L B12X65 2
14 | PCO32020 JUEY 3., 2X20 1
15 | 000086200 R=H L 12X2 1
16 | 140417000M PR-FCP 1
17 | BSZ10030 aFERAE T M10X30 2
18 | WSAL0 NEYPHE 347 M10 2
19 | 0008251000 Uy s 1
20 | 0008240000 PICHR—; 2 1
21 | 0000963000 PIC¥¥v: 35 1
22 | 1419710000 RO af b WS—T70 1
23 | WRA30 eI H R M3 0 1
24 | 000739000M JrFry ;9 1
25 | BZ14120 ALk 8.8 M14X120 3

-1~




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
2P —L4, FA—/N\

7
REER] &8 & & & ;oA & B % 1 =z
26 | WSA14 NP HE 327 M1 4 3
27 | NZ14 Fwh 8 2¥a M14 3
28 | NZ20 Fvh 8 22 M20 1




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
FYRyHIR

19

13939
85-0050-1002

RIER| B o & B W& & ey fisi &
1 1404220004 XYy 7 A 1
2 | 1404230002 ¥ 7K, PIC 1
3 | J60OTLLU R=N_T7TYr7 6007LLU 1
4 | DHC062 CHEZMAT TJ 62 1
5 | 16305 R=A_T VY7 6305 1
6 | D30507 FANT— D3OX50X7 1
7 | DHCO62 CHH AT TF 62 1
8 | 1404240002 NAYLEY ;12T 1
9 | KRCA720778 xS SCT7T2—8A 1
10 | 000338000M |[M1075 1
11 10003390000 | Sy %> M1 07779 7) 1
12| 0007170000 Fo— 1
13 | 1114540004 Ry 7 AT L= 2
14 | 1404250002 ALY 22T 2
15 | 0556990000 DN -
16 | 16305 A7 Y7 6305 2
17 | D25528 FANY = D25XB52XS8 2
18 | DCO25 CHHERNAD V7 25 2
19 | 1404260002 ¥y 7 kL 1
20 | 1404270002 ¥ 7 bR 1
21 | J6305LLU R—N_FYrs7 6305LLU 2
22 | BSZ10025 S ZRVE 7T M1IOX25 12
23 | BSZ10035 afEARNLE 7T M10X35 6
24 | BSZ10040 abERNVE 7T M10X40 6
25 | NSZ10 afiZFyh 8 2¥= M10 12

-3 -




TCRO800WN, TCRO8S0OWT
FxRuo R

21

13939
085-0050-1002
REE| B & - ) B &
26 | WSALO NP2 347 M10 24
27 | BZ12025 FLR 8. 8 M12X25 4
28 | WSA12 INEWITx 3A M1 2 4
29 | WRA12 BT R M1 2 4
30 | 122258000M A/ 1
31 | BSZ10020 aAFERLE 7T M10X20 1
32 | WSA10 NEFHA 347 M10 1




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
A e N N e ¢

200 QH

13938-2
065-0060-1001

35

RilES| B & & B W A B B {1 =3
1 | 1405316004 7 N7 L—ALCP 1
2 | 140496000M F1—~KCP 1
3| 140499000M FlL— h 2
4 | BSZ10025 IHFZRVR 7T MLIOXZ25 4
5 | NSZ10 aBFEFyh 8 2¥= M1O 4
6 | WSALO NRFTH 32y M10 4
7 1434940004 757 hCP; L 1
8 1434960004 757w hCP ;R 1
9 | BSPZ08020 A ZSWYEFRALE 7 M8X20 4
10 | 044097200M Uyl v, 8 4
11 | 1405040004 ERy koA 7CP 1
12| 0793823004 NGV T 2
13 | BHI2030 ¥¥vyZ7B 10. 9 M12X30 1
14 | BZ12030 ALk 8.8 M12X30 2
15 | NZ12 Fvyhk 8 2¥a MI12 4
16 | WSA12 RRYH X 327 M1 2 4
17 | ONB6 FY—RAz=o S B M6 2
18 | 143978000M 7TIv hy R 1
19 | BSZ08020 S ERN 7T M8X20 1
20 | BZ12040 AVE 8.8 M12X40 1
21 | NSP08 aBFASY Ty R 4 M8 1
22 | 1405081004 F—hKCP 1
23 | 1405190004 A=y H CP 1
24 | WRALO EZYFEHTR M10 1
25 | PC0O32016 YUYy 3, 2X16 1




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
Ib—L F—bk, 817

1

5
@/ ..

~%

. -] @ SR
15 N 7% g

) <1 2\

19 2
45/®°\ 2{@ ]

L 43"

5 19

. 7
RHEER] A E oo & W ([ 1 %
26 | 036792000M T FRATY 2
27 | 1405920000 18X8. 50—8 HA¥&KA—ILAS 2
28 | 1406940000 A% 18X8, 50—8—4PR 2
29 | 1351060000 Fa—7 18X8. 50—8 2
30 | 132858000C AF— VR4 —I 8 X T 2
31 | J6205LLU A=A _X7Y 7 6205LLU 2
32 | 0812260000 T 1
33 | 000762000M Xy v 1
34 | 072968100M Ty ;14 1
35 | NZ14 Jwhk 8 2v= M14 1
36 | WSAl4 NRYPFHEX 3T M14 1
37 | 140593000M e 1
38 | BZ12070 ANVE 8.8 M12X70 1
39 | NNF12 TSR Arrty b M1 2 1
40 | 079385000M FL—h 2
41 | 055032000M HIFAFNLE 8. 8 M8X15 4
42 | NSPOS affZEATSY Ty R 4 M8 4
43 | 1439750004 S l—k 1 | TCROBOOWT
44 | BSZ08020 afFERLE 7T M8X20 3 | TCROSOOWT
45 | NSPOS affZ ATy s 4 MS 3 | TCROSOOWT




TCRO800OWN, TCRO80OWT
O—JLoR D

139563-4

REES &/ & o o & EE i
1 1447710000 75w ha—5CP 1
2| 119998000M ATl h; 50—-22T 2
3| 094796000M 75V CP 1
4 | 043224101 | A TS5 LY 2
5 | JCS206LLU Sy h@UFY Y CS206LLU 1
6 | NN16 FtAarFy b M16 1
7 | 0590442006 FUAT T iy 1
8 | BSZ10025 afZRNVE 7T M10X25 3
9 | WSAL0 NEYPHR 3T M1O 3
10| 129708000M ZFlL— h 1
11 | 140578000M HT—; 30. 5X46 1
12| 094796000M 750V CP 1
13| 0432241014 | XA T T LY 2
14 | JCS206LLU ooy hEURTY LS CS206LLU 1
15 | BSZ10025 afERs 7T M10X25 3
16 | WSA10 NRPFHFR 34y M10 3
17 | 0590442006 FAAT T iy 1
18 | NN16 FAaFy b M16 1
19 | 000450000M HITRRNE 8. 8 MI10X20 3
20 | NSZ10 aBEfyh 8 2= M10 3
21 | WSAL0 AR E 3T M10 3
22 | 0851322004 m—LCP ;1 4
23 | 0851344004 —CP; 2 3
24 | 0851352004 —LCP ;3 3
25 | 079507100M 75V CP 10




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT

LYKy T

&R & & E & WA A W [EE i =l
26 | 081235000M 75V CP 10
27 | 055149300 | XA TG LY 18
28 | JCS205LLU Sy bEAYRTYLY CS205L LU 20
29 | BSPZ08020 affZSWYFR/ALE 7 M8X30 54
30 | 0815250000 TyalXy ki 6X6 20
31 | DCO25 CHZ AU V7 25 10
32 0793461004 | AU S
33 | 0793472004 NG T
34 | BSPZ08030 aHFZSWYEFRALE 7 M8X30
35 | 079324300 | A 7mbr v 22T 12
36 | 079326200M | I 5—; A 10
37 | 040608401M Ty 13X4, 5 10
38 | NNF12 T4ty b M1 2 10
40 | 0817410008 | 5o v g F7—ALCP ; B 2
41 | 079334000M Tovy ; 21X1. 6 2
42| PC032032 7YUEy 3. 2X32 2
44 | 0473370006 AT A 1
45 | 1405800008 | 5 — 1
46 | WRALO EFYFH R M10 2
47 | PC032016 UKy 3. 2X16 2
48 | NNF10 75004 arry N M10 2
49 | 081742000M =N 2
50 | 085350000 ALY T 1
51 | 085351000 T T 1
52 | 0809250008 | Fw b 1
53 | 082660000M | 1T — 1
54 | BZ12045 AVE 8.8 M12X45 1
55 | WSA12 NP R 32y M1 2 1
56 | 042783600M Tyiy ;12 1
57 | 081267000M | Fv i aovma—5CP 6
58 | DCOLT7 CHENAD P27 17 5
59 | 1297190004 ATy hCP ; 50X14T 1
60 | DC0O20 CHE AT V7 20 1
61 | 079331300M | Fo i a FL—h 1
62 | 044097200M Ty ;8 2
63 | BSPZ08025 aFESWYEFRLE 7 M8X25 2
64 | LA50208 m—FFe— 50X208L 1
65 | LA50097 m—FFr—r 5OX97L 1
66 | LAB0042 m—5Fo—r 50X42L 1
67 | LA50126 —5Fx—r 50X126L 1
68 | 096757000M VA 25, 5X0. 6 -
69 | 088114000M | 15— 1 | TCROSOOWT




TCRO800WN, TCROBOOWT

e A e I

39

A& B & B WMo A W 5 il &
1| 1297131004 a—XCP 1
2 | JCS207LLY oy hgauRFTYYZ CS207LLU 2
3| 1297140004 A 2
4 | 129715000M T L— K 2
5 | BSZ08025 aFARLE 7T M8X25 8
6 | BSZ08030 affZRA s 7 M8X30 8
7 | WSAO8 NERYPHE 3477 M8 16
8 1404280004 75y hCP 1
9 | BSZ08020 aFERAL K 7T M8X20 1
10 | 044097200M Jwix ;8 1
11 | NSPO8 AFEZASY 77y b 4 M8 1
12 | 0858590000 A= IV 1
13 | 1422050000 PAhr11X1. 2 5
14 | BJ10035 Yo%y B 10. 9 M10X35 1
15 | NNF10 750 ety h M10O 1
16 | 1404321004 AT L—RCP 1
17 | BSZ10025 ARV 7T M10OX25 4
18 | 044098500M Ty 10 4
19 | WSAL0 SN R 327 MIO 4
20 | 1318060000 N 6
21 | LA50071 —5F - BOXT71L 1
22 | 081267000 Foigra—5CP 1
23 | 140436000M HT—; 26X17 1
24 | 0554480004 Ay b 1
25 | 080925000 VAMZN 1




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT

A—%-Le— Lk

REEE ¥ & F B WM & W {E%L i &
26 | 082660000M AR 1
27 | BZ12045 Ak 8.8 M12X45 1
28 | WSAI2 NEFHFZ Ay M12 1
20 | 042783600M Tviy ;12 1
30 | 0793232004 AFary NCP; 16T 1
31 | 0797931004 =R R A 1
32 | 0812320000 Vr—HRIk ; M6X30 12| 10 » Pl 5
33 | NPOB AFYLTF v b M6 12| 10 # Plidh
34 | 0774471000 FART o 2
35 | 044214301M TJyiy 25, 5X1. 0 4
36 | DC025 CH&#NAD VU 25 1
37 | ONAG TY—A=y N A M6 1
38 | 1409680004 ATy b B0OX40T 1
39 | 1409690004 =L RS C P 1
40 | KBB-5020A H—R RIGARTI T A 50X55X20 1
41 | 066208100M Ty 51X3, 2 1
42 | DCO5O CHH#RNAD 7 50 1
43 | 086555000M HF— 35. 7TX20 1
44 | NN16 FAafy b M16 1
45 | 0590442006 FALAT Ty 1
46 | B4630-1012 JauZFAx 50 10X12 2
47 | 0988800000 A 35, 5X0. 6 -

-10“




TCROB0OOWN, TCRO80OWT
HuFaY

o3 /
PaN

EETER |
RES ¥ W & & ;s A W [ 1 =
1| 1299421006 FA T 3
2 | 129943000M N v | 1
3| 129944000 I O ) 1
4 | 129945200M LR—C P 1
5 | PS050032 ATYL T BX32 1
6 | 000453000M FIEEL 9 1
7 | 098012000M Tyv¥%; 23X3. 2 3
8 | PC050036 UKy 5X36 3

_11-




TCRO800WN, TCRO800WT
EworyS

REES| B & & ®;mooom A W %% (i &l
1 1297201004 By 2Ty 7L —AhCP 1
2 | 1337182004 YA RFL—~hCP ;R 1
3 | 1337172004 H A RS L—RCP; L 1
4 | 1297230004 SL—krCP 1
5 | BSPZ08020 aAFFZSWIXRALE 7 M8X20 10
6 | JCS204LLU =y hg@UyRTYy CS204LLU 1
7 | 072968100M Tyi% ;14 1
8 | WSAl4 REYPHR 34y M1 4 1
9 | NZl4 vk 8 2v= M1l4 1
10 | 1405810002 ¥ 7 b 1
11 | 129725100 Ay b 50227 1
12 | KFD080702560 | ~Af 2o %— YzeT 8X7TX25 1
15 | 1297260004 79w FCP ; L 1
16 | 1297270004 75y FCO ;R 1
17 | JCS205LLU Doy NIRRT YY CS205LLU 2
18 | BSZ10025 afEZRVE 7T M10OX25 4
19 | 044098500M Uyi¥% ;10 4
20 | WSAL0 NEYPHR 347 M10 4
21 | 140582000M NT7—, 26X36 1
22 | 140583000M BT 1
23 | JPF206G RATF0Y =) PEF206 2
24 | JCS208LLU oy hmaoRFYLS CS206LLU 1
25 | BSZ10020 aBEZRAVE 7 M10X20 3

-12-




TCRO800OWN, TCRO80OOWT
Eworyr

REE] B & & & Wwoom A W {E i %
26 | WSA10 NEYPHFX 397 M10 3
27 | 079299100M VF;—=V ;4. 5 1
28 | 079300100M vV7FA—1Y ;8”7 , 1
29 | VLBO40 VUl bk LB—40 #FLr¥ 1
30 | 085801200 | ¥ Anmw vk ;M20X1 1
31 | 079297300 | 7> g CP 1
32 | 000034100M | ML L g Y 1
33 | 061847000M Dy 17X1. 6 1
34 | PC032032 DUEY 3. 2X32 11
35 | DCO12 CHF I AY VI 12 1
36 | 079302000 AFY 7 H 1
37 | BXI08070 Al 10, 9 ¥ M8X70 1
38 | WRAOS B H R M8 2
39 | 079301100M RILE 1
40 | NSZ08 afEFyh 8 2V¥= MS 1
41 | 0792843004 V7T T H N 1
45 | 1181490000 =¥ ;M8 3
46 | 0591440000 Za=F VRN 2
47 | 085222100M =7 Gy 13
49 | BSPZ08020 aHZSWYHFRLE 7 M8X20 52
50 | 1297300004 B A R—CP 4

-13-




TCRO800WN, TCRO800OWT

Evworur
RIES O E 5 HooM & W (B
51 | 0852240006 HA 20
52 | 1050261006 HAw; 70° 8
53 | BSZ08055 aBZRNLE 7T M8X55 28
54 | NNFO8 75V A arry b M8 28
55 | 044097200M Uyiv ;8 28
56 | 0792824004 PN 1
57 | BJ08020 PIFr vy 7B 10. 9 M8X20 4
58 | WSAO8 SN xR 3dy M8 4
59 | NSZ08 affZFyh 8 2va M8 4
60 | JSBXO126LLU | z=w haHUX7Jrs SBX0126LLU 4
61 | DCO12 CHH# R A P 12 4
62 | 1207310004 vy 7 b 1
63 | JPFL204G RAT7F5Y kY PFL204 3
64 | JCS204LLU gy haUSNFYLS CS204L LU 2
65 | 057788100M DN 1
66 | PCO50036 JYELy 5X36 1
67 | 085226100M 75 1
68 | BSPZ08025 aBHEZSWYFRLE 7 M8X25 2
69 | BSPZ08020 X SWYFFNLE 7T M8X20 2
70 | 085137000M Twie 3 13X3. 2 1
71 | WSAL2 AW Hx 34y M1 2 1
72 | NZ12 Fvh 8 232 M12 1
73 | 1032960004 A A FlL—KCP 2
74 | BX10070 AVE 10. 9 M1OX70 2
75 | 044098500M Twi% ;10 2
76 | NNF10 TS5V arFy b M10 2
77 | WSAL0 AP R 347 M10 2
78 | 0640350000 FAR LT 8
79 | 065487000M A 35X1. 2 12
80 | 1032990000 Ty ; 43X3, 2 8
81 | PC050056 JUEY 5X56 8
82 | 094889200M 7Lk 1
83 | BSZ08012 AR 7T M8X12 2
84 | WSAOS SR x 3Fy M8 2
85 | 1337720004 AF—h ;L 1
86 | 1337730004 AHB—bF; R 1
87 | 1285370000 =XY ;M8 4
88 | KMS009 TrFauXxey S 9 1

-14-




TCRO800OWN, TCRO800OWT
Ly Thi—T7aw

3 | BZ12055 AE 8.8 M12X55 2
4 | NNF12 TS50 AnrFy b M2 2
5 | 000065200M Er 3 B12X50 2
6 | 000086200M Re=B 1 2X2 2
7 | 1405840004 H=RKCP 1
8 | CAP027228 Xyw 27. 2X2. 8 2
11 | 1337670004 Tv1y S HAN—CP 1
12 | BSZ08045 afERNLE 7T M8X45 2
13 | NNFO8 750 A arFy b M8 2
14 | 1337530003 = FarCP 1
15 | 1346580003 a7 5y FCP 2
16 | WRAO8 EFYPH R MS 4
17 | NSPO8 affFASY TPy k4 MS 4
18 | 000453000M FRLAEL 9 2




TCRO8B00WN, TCRO80OWT

Evoyok
57 %@xze
25
REE) & F B i %
1| 140437000M oy FCP 2
2 | $SC0620 YywIN 6—1,/4 2
3| 079422000 Tg—I TR 10X40 2
4 | 079423000M Y 10X40 2
5 | NSZ10 aFEFyh 8 232 M10O 2
6 | 140439100M L A—C P 1
7 | 140443000M 7—ALCP ;R 1
8 | 140446000M T—ALCP ;L 1
9 | 060807100M Ty vy 2
10 | PCO50045 DUy 5X45 2
11 | BSZ10055 affZRALE 7T M10OX55 2
12 | NNF10 TS50 FbAar by b M1 0 2
13| 0007220000 =X ;12 1
14 | 1407770004 A5—CP ;1 1
15 | BSZ08016 IHFERNLE 7T M8X16 2
16 | NSPOS afEATV Iy s 4 M8 2
17 | 1407780004 AF—=CP; 2 1
18 | BSZ08020 afZRNE 7T M8X20 2
19 | NSPO8 affZATSY Ty b 4 M8 2
20 | 140449100M T T 1
21 | BS708020 aFERNAE T M8X20 2
22 | WSAO8 NRERPHE 347 M8 2
23 | 044097200M Twiv ;8 2
24 | 1297350006 AFY T H4, 0X32X270 2
25 | 043341501M AFY AT 2
26 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2va M12 4

_16._




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT

FOAINAT ALY

13942-5
{85-0050-1005

RUER| B & & & O T SR (B 1
1 1442931004 NA T4 T T —AhCP 1
2 | BSZ08020 S FERNVE 7T M8X20 4
3 | 044097200M Ty ; 8 4
4 | NSPO8 aHHEATY Ty b 4 M8 4
5 | 148341000M AT FL—FCP ;08 1
6 | BSZ08020 S AR 7T M8 X20 1
7 | NNFO8 75V urFy N M8 1
8 | BHO8016 ¥vyv 7B 10. 9 M8X16 1
9 | NSPO8 aff gAYy b 4 M8 1
10 | 1020460000 AT 1
11 | 055032000 H7FRNLE 8. 8 M8X15 1
12 | NSPO8 aAHEATY Ty s 4 M8 1
13 | WRAOS eI WA M8 1
14 | TPA03006 FRE XY A 3X6 1
15 | 140642000 % 1
16 | BSPZ08020 aFFSWYERRLE 7 M8X20 3
17 | 044097200M Ty ;8 3
18 | 1406430004 H—Y N CP 1
19 | 1406470000 D @A 1
20 | WRALG eI Er M16 2
21 | PCO40025 JUEY 4X25 2
22 | 1441030000 Ty 16X15 2
23 | 1311500000 HA RN =) 2
24 | 140648000M Flo— k 2
25 | BZ06016 ALbh 8. 8 M6X16 2

-17~-




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT

RIAINL T2
RNEE| 8 & & & WM % B A% fi
26 | NP0B ASY Ty b M6 2
27 | ONC6 TRz C M6 1
28 | 134367200M FIAHARFCP 1
29 | BSZ08020 afZRALE 7T M8X20 2
30 | 044097200 ARV S 2
31 | NSPO8 afERAFY TSy s 4 MS 2
32 | 140649000M 3 1
33 | BZ06010 ALk 8.8 M6X10 2
34 | WS06 NREYPH X 24 M6 2
35 | 1302860002 Xy, 8T 1
36 | 1406500008 HG— ;5 17, BX4 1
37 | J60O3LLU A7 Y7 6003LLU 2
38 | DHC035 CHH AU 75 35 2
39 | DCO17 CHzx R AT 27 17 1
40 | 1019510000 NI A =Y 1
41 | TRK08020 6 hARY 10. 9 ZHRI M8X20 1
42 | NSZ08 afiFyh 8 232 M8 1
43 | 1302870004 ASalry NCP ;L 1
44 | J6003LLU A7 Y 7 6003LLU 2
45 | DHCO35 CHERNAD 75 35 2
46 | 1406510008 JF—3 17. 5X10 1
47 | 140652000 ¥v ;34T 1
48 | KFD05050100 |~/ =2 F— UzoykT BXBEX10 1
49 | 094946000M Ty 17, BX2. 3 1
50 | DCO17 CHH R AU YU 17 1
51 | 090360100M 118, 5X0. 1 3
52 | 1406531004 VIO CP 1
53 | BSPZ08020 afE SWYFRLE 7 M8X20 4
54 | 044097200M Ty 8 4
55 | 1341740002 7 b 1
56 | 140650000 HI—; 17. 5X4 1
57 | J6003LLU A= X7 Yy 6003LLU 2
58 | DHC035 CHEWAD T7F 35 1
59 | DCO17 CHab 2D D7 17 1
60 | 1441140000 YA Fra—FFe—r; 40X100L 1
61 | 1434204004 KDoA T L—bCP 1
62 | BSPZ08016 A ESWYHARNLE 7 M8X16 4
63 | 1430330000 I A R 1
64 | CP05020 + 7Ry MBEX20 3
65 | 1442960002 R 1
66 | PS040025 AFY LT 4X25 1
67 | 140658000M n—ZCP ;7 Ky 1
68 | JHFL2026 JrvxeArTyF HFL2026 1
69 | 620263 FANL—~ G20X26X3 2
70 | 140704200M AR 1
71 | BSZ08020 affERLE 7T M8X20 3
72 | NSZ08 affaFvh 8 232 M8 3
73 | WSAO8 NP H 2 347y MS 3
74 | JCS203LLU gy hEONRFYLS CS203LLU 1
75 | JPFL203G NAT750 vy PFL203 2

..18..




TCRO800WN, TCRO800OWT

COA I TG

a7 2% \@ S
149 \9&\@@&\@@}%&% *
A
5

44

[ 13942-5
085-0050-1005
RIER| B AL E B I S ) L i &
76 | BZ06016 AR 8.8 M6B6X16 2
77 | WS06 NREWPH R 297 M6 2
78 | NZ06 Fvhk 8 2v= M6 2
79 | 066672500M HA R 4
80 | DCO20 CHERAT V7 20 4
81 | 140701100M 7=A5LCP 1
84 | WRA12 IR M1 2 1
85 | NNF12 TS5 A by b M1 2 1
86 | 140660100M - 1
87 | J6203LLU R—N_7Yr7 6203LLU 1
88 | DHC040 CHENAD T 40 1
89 | DCO17 CHZ# R NAD DU 17 1
90 | 082675000M ALY T 1
91 | BZ06016 ALk 8.8 M6BX16 1
92 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2¥=x M6 1
93 | 079495000M Foia S l—h 1
94 | 013290101M 7T FRATY T 2
95 | NNF0O6 TGV A by M M6 2
96 | 142578000M HA R 1L—5LCP 1
97 | 1425830000 Lk 1
98 | 077392100M R 1
99 | BZ06016 ALk 8. 8 M6X16 3
100 | WS06 AR H A 227 M6 3

-19-



TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
FOADINATF 4%

065-0060-1005
RES| o & B W o A W a5 ] &l
101 | 105788000M FNTA VAR 2
102 | 070398000M ASVT A 2
103 | BZ06035 ALk 8. 8 M6X35 2
104 | NNFO6 75V A arty h M6 2
105 | WRAOG EIFHE M6 2
106 | PS060020 AFY LT 6X20 2
107 | 148363000M T 1
108 | BSPZ08016 S ASWYFRLE 7 M8X16 2
109 | WS05 ANRYPFITHR 22y M5 3
110 | 147154000 | S—CP 1
111 | WRAOG TR M6 1
112 | 077377100M ATV T 1
113 | NNFO6 TS5V A Ly b M6 1
115 | 059097000M Dwiw ;200 5X3. 2 1
116 | 046001100M T 20 1
117 | 0858040000 N -

=20~



TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
PN T4 T (1)

139435 |
"065-0050-1006

RHEE B & & 5 # gn 4 B {E% il &
1 1407990000 dh—5CP 1
2 | 140805100M LA3—C P 1
3 | PS060030W ATV T FTAaT 6X30 1
4 | PSO35030W ALV Ty F7N"ay 3. 5X30 1
5 | 140810100M v FCP 1
6 | 079334000M Ty 21X1. 6 1
7 | PCO32032 JYr 3., 2X32 1
8 | 061847000M Dyvx17X1. 6 1
9 | PC040025 DYy 4X25 1
10 | 1349400000 ALY T 1
11| 143986000M Z > F 1
12 | ONB6 TY—=Az=w 7 B M6 1
13 | PC0O40025 JUEY 4X25 1
14 | 122668000M NG T 1
15 | 122685000 P 1
16 | BSZ08025 | o AAILh 7 M8X25 2
17 | RBT08025 AREZB 10, 9 M8X25 1
18 | NSPO8 aBEATY Ty 4 M8 3
19 | BSZ08030 aff AR E T M8X30 1
20 | NSZ08 aBFEZ bk 8 2v= MS 1
21 | 1395100004 ¥ 7 RCP 1
22 | J6905LLU N7 Y7 6905LLU 1
23 | DCO25 CHE AT ¥7 25 1
24 | HF2520 DryxA7TwF HF2520 2
25 | J6904LLU R=N_TFYY7 6904LLU 1

AL




TCRO8B00WN, TCRO80OWT
PN T AT (1)

RER & & & W% 4 B {E% 1 =3
26 | AWO4 R7Yr 7Ty % AWO0 4 1
27 | 140812000M 75 TF—=bCP 1
28 | 625324 FANT—N G2B5X32X4 2
29 | 044214301M Tyi¥ 25, BX1, 0 1
30 | 060807100M AR 1
31 | BL8D Yoy ZR—n BLATH AA M8 1
32 | 122684000M oy R 1
33 | NSZ08 aFyrvh 8 2va2 MS 2
34 | 000085200M | X—H L2 ; 8X1. 6 1
35 | 143948000M | T i g T —ACP 1
36 | KBB~1810A H=R RIGARTILY A 18X20X10{ 2
37 | DCO18 ChHHENADT 7 18 1
38 | ONA TV =A==y A M6 1
39 | 000034100M T AT gl 1
40 | DCO12 ChHHNAD Vr 12 1
41 | 140817100M | F—&F X2 1
42 | BSZ08016 alfFZRLE 7 M8X16 2
43 | NSPO8 affFATY Ty b 4 M8 2
44 | 1114650000 T RUE—H 1
45 | CPO5016 +FrRaRxy M5EX16 3
46 | WS05 NPT x 227 M5 3
47 | 132670000M AFYrT  H2, 3X11X95 1
48 | DE006 EFZRNAT 6 1
49 | BSZ08030 afFRALE 7 M8X30 1
50 | NSZ08 afFrFvyh 8§ 232 MS 2
51 | 143958000M U A—62 1
52 | PS080050 ASV T 8X50 1
53 | 802851000 7% FCP 1
54 | 055032000M By FRNVE 8.8 M8X15 1
55 | NSPO8 AFEATY T v R 4 M8 1
56 | 122656000M 7—JCP;A—86" 1
57 | VLA028 VL h LA—28 FLry 1
58 | PS040025 AFYL T 4X25 1
59 | 141929000M | Vv iy 1
60 | WRAOS BT R M8 2
61 | WRAOG eI R M6 1
62 | WS06 NEFHR 227 M6 1
63 | ANO4 AX7TY 7 b ANO 4 1

A




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
PN T4 (2)

HEITHE

13944-2

065-0050-1007
RiES B & & 5 L - ) R i 3
1 1439511004 Fy b7 L—ALCP 1
2 | BSZ08020 afZRVE 7T M8X20 4
3 | 044097200M Tyl vy ;8 4
4 | NSPO8 QEATY Ty R 4 M8 4
5 | J6OOSLLU R=A_XFTY Y 6008LLU 2
6 | DHCO68 CHZ AU 75 68 2
7 | 122633000M = g 1
8 | J6301LLU A7 Y7 6301LLU 2
9 | WRA12 IR M1 2 2
10 | 1226340002 DN 1
11 | PC032016 Yy 3. 2X16 2
12 | BSZ10020 affZRN s 7T M10X20 2
13 | NSZ10 afjZFy bk 8 2¥=s M10 2
14 | 1408000002 N PACE 1
15 | 075290100M Tyl 10 3
16 | WSALO NP x 34y M10 3
17 | BSZ10030 afZRVE 7 M10X30 3
18 | NSZ10 afyryhk 8 232 M10 5
19 | BSZ10025 afFERVE 7T M10X25 5
20 | 132655000M NG T 2
21 | 0934880000 Toia i 16X25 2
22 | ONC6 TY—A=w N C M6 2
23 | 055474000M HIFRNVE 8, 8 M8X20 4
24 | NSPO8 AFFATI T b 4 M8 4
25 | 114021000 HF—:16. 5X22X1. 0 2

LR




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
RN T4 (2)

LR

| 13944-2

RES 80’ 5 W ok & B {3 i =z
26 | 0883040000 YA 16, 5X22X1. 0 5
27 | 1408012004 FA TT—=ILCP 1
28 | 1226390004 A7 1
29 | 122640000M FA 7L | 1
30 | BJ08030 PIF¥YwSB 10. 9 M8X30 9
31 | WSAO8 NP R 32T MS 9
32 | NSZ08 afy vk 8 2v= MS 9
33 | 122645000M AFYT  H2, 9X20X95. 5 3
34 | 141929000M Ty 4
35 | 1439470004 Ry N1 RCP 1
36 | BSPZ08016 a7 SWYXxHLbh 7 M8X16 4

..2 4~




TCRO800WN, TCROS0OOWT
PybTL—%

[ 13949 |

065-0050-1012

RHES 8 & & 5 wmeooom A W B 16 %
1 | 122891000M V2 1
2 | 067118000M ATV T A 1
3 | WRALO B r M10 1
4 | 000085200M R 88X 1. 6 1
5 | 140820000M TL—%T—ALCP 1
6 | 124024000M L= 1
7 | PS050020 ATV TEL BX20 1
8 | 0007220000 =Y ;12 1
9 | 1292520000 HAAFY 7 20k g f 2
10 | BSZ10016 AR 7T M10OX16 2
11 | NSz10 aFE&Fvhk 8 2¥= M1O 2
12 | WRA10 eI Rr M10 2
13 | PCO32016 JUEY 3. 2X16 2
14 | 140822000M TN 2
15 | 140823000M FL— 1
16 | BSZ08020 aHZHE T M8X20 4
17 | NSPO8 affBEATSY Ty b 4 M8 4

25~



TCRO800WN, TCR0O800OWT
AT =5

12
19
11
| 13945-4
065-0050-1008
REE & & & 5 B 1 *

1 140456000M Y 1
2 | BSZ08020 AR 7T M8X20 1
3 | NSPO8 aAFEXASY s 4 M8 1
4 | 140457100M 2y KCP 1
5 | WRAOS EIYFITR M8 1
6 | PC032016 JUEY 3. 2X16 1
7 | 148338000 ¥ 7 FCP 1
8 | 802869000M AFV T H2, 6X16X146 1
9 | BSZ08025 afER s 7T M8X25 1
10 | NSZ08 aBsFy k8 232 M8 1
11 | 1404610004 Fl—hCP 1
12 | PS050022 AFY LT 5X22 2
13 | 140464100M F7—AhCP 1
14 | 096757000M A 25. BX0O. 6 -
15 | DCO25 CHERNADY YU 25 1
16 | 140468000M 7y B 1
17 | 000085200M R—H L 8X 1. B 1
18 | PCO32016 UKy 3. 2X16 1
19 | 130191000M Uyiv 3 16, 5X1. 0 2
20 | 0951061000 VA 25, 5X0. 2 -
21 | 148340000M my KCP 1
22 | WRALO xR M10 1
23 | PC032020 Uy 3. 2X20 1
24 | 079422000M TF—I TR 10X40 1
25 | 079423000M Fr:10X40 1
26 | NSZ10 alfZ by 8 2%a2 M10 1

26~




TCROB0OWN, TCRO80OWT
A EACI, S T by 4V

38

39

—23 35 27
f @ 35
" @Eae J

12, ‘. e

é&( ////' AR

11

REES| B G E B ;o A Z8 e 1#
1| 1468860000 | /ST =S r— 0 95 R 1
2 | 075290100M T ;10 2
3 | WSALO NP HE 3d7 M10 2
4 | BSZ10025 afZARNLE 7T M1OXZ25 2
5 | 122614100M NT7—3;14X16 1
6 | KFDO5050200 | ~A 2% — UzoubF B5X5X20 1
7 | 122615000 | A7 uA v b 40X9T 1
8 | 133816000M Ty 3 6. 5X1. 6 1
9 | WS06 ARPET X 227 M6 1
10 | BZ06016 ANk 8. 8 M6X16 1
11 | 140591000M A7l b 40X43T 1
12 | NZ12 Fyh 8 2¥= M12 1
13 | 040608401M Twivy; 13X4, 5 1
14 | WSA12 NEYPFHE 327 M12 1
15 | LA40061 —5Fc—r 40X61L 1
16 | 122617200M LR 1
17 | BSPZ08016 aBFZSWYFRLE 7 M8X16 1
18 | BSZ08020 alfZRLE T M8X20 1
19 | NSZ08 aBsdrbyh 8 2¥= M8 2
20 | 1114650000 F o R E—H 1
21 | WS05 NEYFHx 227 M5 3
22 | CPO5016 +F Ry MBEX16 3
23 | 123266000 | E-mH L 1
24 | BSPZ08016 aFESWYHFHRALE 7 M8X16 2
25 | 141931000M AFY7  H2., 3X11X95 1

“97-




TCRO800WN, TCRO800OWT
INT) = Sy e e LYY

38

RIER| B &’ 5 W A B (B fH &z
26 | DEO6 EFZNAD 6 1
27 | 1405200106 Y H  CSH35X210X375 1
28 | 1034-04 A=A R TF PF1/4XPT1,/4 1
29 | 1006-04 R AAAAALYL PF1/4XPT1,/4 1
30 | 112531000M A=Y HA— VT 1 /4 1
31 | 2083-04 =y 7SN PT1,/4 1
32 | 0009280000 AN NT 1,4 1
33 | 2088-04 AAFARZNVR PT1,/4 2
34 | KHO401200BE | =7 WAk—X 1,/4X1200 S1—S902 2
35 | 1251850000 saxy bk, $30 2
36 | ILT150 Avvaay ¥4 3. 2X152 3
38 | BA16080 AR 4.6 M16X80 2
39 | NN16 FAwrFy b M16 2
40 | LNG21212 R=A7 57 LNG2—-12.12 1
41 | BZ06030 AR 8.8 M6X30 1
42 | NNF08 754 arty b M6 1
43 | FH1382467591 | =— K7 57 (8. 5—85) 1

-8~




TCRO800WN, TCRO800OWT
w Sy

13941-2

065-0050-1004

REES # &4 F & woos A
1 148330000M 75w hCP ; L 1
2 | 148328000M 75y FCP ;R 1
3 BS710030 aFZRNE 7 M10X30 4
4 | 044098500M Tvivy ;10 4
5 | WSALO NREPHEX 347 M10 4
6 | 148320000M 7Y 2
7 | 148319000M AFV 7 H4, O0X16X107 2
8 | 057788100M N -
9 | 0873081000 VA 620, 5X0. 27 -
10 | BSZ10035 afEZRNVE 7 M10X35 2
11 | NSZ10 alfxFvyh 8 2%=m M1O 2
12 | WSAL0 NEWFHx 34y M10O 2
13 | 0793652004 A AN 2
14 | BSZ08075 afjERVN 7T M8XT75 2
15 | NNFO8 TGP A by b M8 2
16 | 140589000M Yyy—2z2my R CP 2
17 | BSZ08025 aHFRNVE 7T M8X25 2
18 | NSZ08 afxry s 8 2v= M8 4
19 | WRAOS bR M8 2
20 | 079424000M Td—=r xR 8§X32 2
21 | 079425000M EL; 8X 32 2
22 | 079375100M AV T H 1
23 | 063276000M A M10 1
24 | NSZ10 affxFyh 8 2v= M10O 2
25 | 148336000M FT—ACP ;L 1

~2Q-




TCRO800WN, TCRO800WT
B2y

0 @i
b, A (" 0
27 L7 S
) 83
26 /é Y 27 7
€.,
28 é\b)
2 -
 13041-2
065-0050-1004
RHEEE| & & & & = fh 4
26 148332000M T—ALCP ; R 1
27 DCO20 CHAEFAYT V7 20 4
23 ONB6 T Y— 2= B MBS 2

30




TCRO800OWN, TCRO800WT
ToIIEY

RER| B oA E B oM 4 W [ER 1 )

1 1345440000 2—RK; 3500 1

2 1450580000 By a— R 1

3 | 1251850000 Jaxyh; ¢30 1

4 | IRF100 ye—h&A 7. 4X100 1

5 | IPR200 Fyvalll—ak{4 SG—PN20O 6

6 | ILT150 Avvavay b4 3. 5X152 3

7 | 1400860000 XY AL T NC 1

8 | CP03016 +F Ry M3 X16 2

9 | NAO3 Fyh 4 232 M3 2

10 | WS03 NPT 247 M3 2

" 1450491000 2y ARy 7 A hTA 1 | TCROSOOWT
1450501000 ayha—nARyZA; Fxv b 1 | TCROSBOOWN

12| 130496000M 7507 2 | TCROSOOWT

_31_




TCRO800WN, TCROB0OWT

H 7 S—

[ 13946-2

RIES| ¥ & & & wWooom 4 W {5 1&
1 1408320003 Tuy fA—~CP; L 1
2 | 1408411003 T kA~ CP ;R 1
3 | 1308780000 =Y INI 2
4 140972000M 75w RCP 2
5 | BSZ08025 AR 7T M8X25 4
6 | NSPO8 AFERASY Ty N 4 MS 4
7 | 1409750004 H3—~CP ;L 1
8 | 1409780004 HAA=CP : R 1
9 | 1181490000 =&V ;M8 2
10 | 1408451003 F— b T —CP 1
11 | 1181490000 =X ;M8 4
12 | 0333782000 7Y 1
13 | WRAOS I TR M8 2
14 | NSPO8 aBfFATY Ty 4 MS 2
15 | 0009341000 | N T¥F ; Y—=60CI (ST v FM54}) 2
16 | 0009301000 | N> v¥F ; R—150TR (ST v FM54) 2
17 | 1415680004 75y hCP 1
18 | BSPZ08025 aFHXSWYXRLE 7 M8X25 2
19 | 1407880003 HN—=C P 1
20 | CP06016 +F_axy M6 X16 2
21 | NPO6 ALV b M6 2
22 | WRAOG eI M6 2
23 | 0333782000 7Y 1
24 | WRAOS IR M8 2
25 | NSP08 aFHFATY T T b 4 M8 2

~32~




TCRO800WN, TCRO800WT

F\—

2
5
13946-2

065-0050-1009

i I ) W& & W B TH Z
26 | 0793782000 G TRy b 1
27 | 106076100M PN 1
28 | BSZ08025 aff ARV 7T M8X25 1
29 | 044097200M Toi% ;8 1
30 | WCRILO8 YITARXEHE 1varA M8 2
31 | NNFOS 754 arfy b M8 1
32 | 1404691003 kST 8—C P 1
33 | BSPZ08016 SGFZSWYHHRL R 7T M8X16 4
34 | WRAOS IR M8 4
35 | 1404702003 Ly UhA—CP R 1
36 | 1404722003 bV A—CP ;L 1
37 | BZ06016 ALk 8.8 MBX16 8
38 | WS06 NREWPH% 247 M6 8
39 | 044097200M Twiiv ;8 4

~33~




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT

SR

RHER| &/ & H & B (B (i &
1| 1410440000 Sl Fa vyt 1 1
2 | 0818811000 Ny C 1
3 | 1064190000 SN Ay 38 1
4 | 1064790000 G A2y 65 1
5 | 1064850000 G Ay 71 2
6 | 1064890000 FGYL Ay 75 1
7 | 1064980000 SV A Afmy 84 2
8 | 1003541000 GV HAT AT 1
9 | 1418430000 G A RTGATL (STAR) 1
10| 1418440000 FGYL ; ARTA TR (STAR) 1
11 | 1418450000 G YL A RNTA T 1
12| 1418460000 T 0800W 2
13 | 0792650000 =T AT S 1
14 | 1419320000 Gl i NI A ~A 1
15 | 1484260000 GV bUA 1 | TCROSOOWT
16 | 1410930000 S0V Foy b 1 | TCROSOOWN
17 | 1440810000 FYL ;) i R s 1
18 | 0008600000 DF#F—ILTL—h 1
19 | 0008610000 UHZF—=LT L— | 1

~34-




TCRO800WN, TCRO80OWT
AR (FToar)

INA T 4205 T~ LU P

o
e

&

~
&
~

-
-

s

RMES| 8 & & Moo A B 8% {li &z

ASY | 1403990000 HIEAS
1| 1234640000 B2 H R 1
2 | CP0O3010 +F_NaxY M3X10 4
3 | WS03 NP 247 M3 4
4 | NAO3 Fyh 4 232 M3 4
5 | 141472000M T TN 1
6 | BZ06012 Arh 8, 8 M6X12 2
7| WS06 ARPH xR 2y M6 2
8 | WRAOB EIPH R M6 2
9 | 141473000M 2y R 1
10 | BSZ08030 o ZRILE 7T M8X30 1
11 | WRAOS v FYPH R M8 1

-3 5







OBk S—1011081L

i N # 0668555 F R W L E M L0 6 1 F H o2
TELO123-26-1123

FAXOI123-26-2412

THERMF 06685 T T ELEEHLOG6 1 FH# 2
TELOI123-22-5131

FAXO128-26-2035

BEEEPR 0984100 REBEEOF LIV 1191%F#44
TELO168R2-82-1932

FAXO182-82~1688

HILEER 0802462 WILilite 22 &40 1V H 12 % 4
TELO155~-37-3080

FAXO0185-37-5187

REEEREEFR  086-1152 BE M EAEN W 2 TH16 % 2
TELO153-72-2624

FAXD1863-73-2540

TEEEEERR 0283172 ATFRIBEAWRSANILEARE L LS 120953
TELO198-46-1311

FAXO1898-45-5088

il & B 2Fr 983-0013  EURANG T E BB X B e i 1791
TELOR2-388-8673

FAXD22-388~8735

Vil B PR 323-0168  fF R BN I W O® 2 5 1 2 ~ 1
TELO285-49-1500

FAXQ285-49-1560

WL B % T  700-0973 MR MILERETHH704~103
TEL OBB-243-1147

FAXDBEG-243-1268

BEARE R 8618030 MEABEMAWADNETLISEZ9-1
TELOS6-389-8650
FAXD98~-389~-8710
BRUE B PR 885-1202 HWFRWM BMITEMIE 10032
TELOS86-53-2Rp22
FAXO9BB-B3-2233

Y. 22, 11.

48 @©



